Race Date
October 01, 2015

Place Team
1 Marathon
2 Prentice/Rib Lale
3 Auburndale
4 Stratford
5 Colby/Abby
Inc. Athens

Athens Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Junior High

Top5
Places

44

Top 5 Times:
59

Top 5 Times:
68

Top 5 Times:
84

Top 5 Times:

112
Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1

2 8
1:00:36.6

1 10
1:02:11.1

5 6
1:07:32.4

4 13
1:07:47.0

3 23
1:15:55.0

18

27

Finishers

4

)

6*

11 14 15

17

20

24

28

19

30

25

31

21

26

29

10/02/2015 10:30:47



Race Date

October 01, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 (<5)
14 (<5)
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 17
20 (>7)
21 (>7)
22 (>7)
23 (>7)
24 (>7)
25 18
26 19
27 20
28 21
29 (>7)
30 22
31 (<5)
32 (>7)
33 23
34 (>7)
35 24
36 25
37 26
38 27
39 28
40 29
41 (>7)
42 (>7)
43 (>7)
44  (>7)
45 (>7)

285
249
163
357
227
226
224
255
253
287
250
286
187
185
350
263
248
258
288
251
252
256
254
245
352
291
228
289
260
290
188
257
172
294
356
358
355
167
161
354
262
292
261
353
349

Peyton Enders
Tyler Cliver
Chase Oehmichen
Antonio Verdone
Paul Kollross

Carl Lundgren
Kyler Jensen
Jaden Koeller
Alex Gosse
Tristian McRoberts
Brock Warren
Jordan Kurth
Andrew Hartmann
Tanner Westfall
Riley Bauman
Jordan Schloemer
Luke Hieronimus
John Stoffel

Zeph Lonie

Jaron Marsh
Cullen Krasselt
Noah Fritz

Colton Free
Dakota Erdman
Spencer Griepentrog
Colton Lake
Noah Schutlz
Austin Johnson
Lucas Feck

Alex Schantner
Jacob Kralcik
Owen Marks

Karl Verstynen
Riley Johnson
Addison Schafer
Benno Wenzel
Tanner Oertel
Talon Severson
Dalton Higley
Kolby Mueller
Nick Van Rixel
Oliver Robish
Max Buchberger
Adam Lieders
Brett Bangart

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Athens Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High

Team
Prentice/Rib Lale
Marathon
Colby/Abby
Stratford
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Marathon
Marathon
Prentice/Rib Lale
Marathon
Prentice/Rib Lale
Athens
Athens
Stratford
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Prentice/Rib Lale
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Stratford
Prentice/Rib Lale
Auburndale
Prentice/Rib Lale
Marathon
Prentice/Rib Lale
Athens
Marathon
Colby/Abby
Prentice/Rib Lale
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Colby/Abby
Colby/Abby
Stratford
Marathon
Prentice/Rib Lale
Marathon
Stratford
Stratford

Time Pace
10:57.0 3:32/M
11:32.3  3:43/M
11:43.1

11:43.5 3:47/M
11:50.9  3:49/M
11:54.0 3:50/M
11:55.1  3:51/M
11:57.9 3:51/M
11:59.6  3:52/M
12:03.6  3:53/M
12:10.1  3:55/M
12:26.4  4:.01/M
12:26.6  4:.01/M
12:34.0 4:.03/M
12:52.1  4:09/M
12:56.6  4:10/M
13:03.1  4:13/M
13:04.6  4:13/M
13:07.6  4:14/M
13:09.8  4:15/M
13:09.8  4:15/M
13:10.0 4:15/M
13:13.7 4:16/M
13:14.9 4:16/M
13:24.4  4:19/M
13:36.4  4:23/M
13:43.5 4:25/M
13:44.4  4:26/M
13:45.4  4:26/M
13:50.6  4:28/M
14:03.8  4:32/M
14:30.0 4:41/M
14:43.1

14:46.6  4:46/M
14:49.4  4:47/M
14:57.4  4:49/M
14:59.3  4:50/M
14:59.3

15:06.6

15:21.4  4:57/M
15:27.7  4:59/M
15:46.5 5:05/M
16:28.2  5:19/M
16:59.8  5:29/M
17:.07.7 5:31/M

10/02/2015 10:30:33



Athens Invitational

Race Date
October 01, 2015 Overall Finish List
Boys
Junior High
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
46 30 225 Parker Empey Auburndale 18:08.6 5:51/M
47 31 162 Brian Larson Colby/Abby 19:22.7

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2 10/02/2015 10:30:33



Race Date

October 01, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 44

1 249
2 255
3 253
4 250
5 263
6 248
7 258
8 251
9 252
10 256
11 254
12 245
13 260
14 257
15 262
16 261

Tyler Cliver
Jaden Koeller
Alex Gosse
Brock Warren
Jordan Schloemer
Luke Hieronimus
John Stoffel
Jaron Marsh
Cullen Krasselt
Noah Fritz
Colton Free
Dakota Erdman
Lucas Feck
Owen Marks
Nick Van Rixel
Max Buchberger

Team - Prentice/Rib Lale
Team Score (places): 59

285
287
286
288
291
289
290
294
292
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Peyton Enders
Tristian McRoberts
Jordan Kurth

Zeph Lonie

Colton Lake
Austin Johnson
Alex Schantner
Riley Johnson
Oliver Robish

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 68

227
226
224
228
225

a b~ WN P

Paul Kollross
Carl Lundgren
Kyler Jensen
Noah Schutlz
Parker Empey

Athens Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Junior High
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 12:07.3
2 2 11:32.3 11:32.3 0:00.0
8 10 11:57.9 23:30.2 0:25.5
9 19 11:59.6 35:29.9 0:27.3
11 30 12:10.1 47:40.0 0:37.7
14 44 12:56.6 1:00:36.6 1:24.3
(15) (59) 13:03.1 1:13:39.8 1:30.8
(16) (75) 13:04.6 1:26:44.5 1:32.3
More Than 7 13:09.8 1:39:54.4 1:37.5
More Than 7 13:09.8 1:53:04.2 1:37.5
More Than 7 13:10.0 2:06:14.3 1:37.7
More Than 7 13:13.7 2:19:28.0 1:41.3
More Than 7 13:14.9 2:32:43.0 1:42.6
More Than 7 13:45.4 2:46:28.4 2:13.0
More Than 7 14:30.0 3:00:58.5 2:57.7
More Than 7 15:27.7 3:16:26.2 3:55.4
More Than 7 16:28.2 3:32:54.5 4:55.8
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:26.2
1 1 10:57.0 10:57.0 0:00.0
10 11 12:03.6 23:00.6 1:06.5
12 23 12:26.4 35:27.0 1:29.4
17 40 13:07.6 48:34.7 2:10.5
19 59 13:36.4 1:02:11.1 2:39.4
(21) (80) 13:44.4 1:15:55.5 2:47.4
(22) (102) 13:50.6 1:29:46.2 2:53.6
More Than 7 14:46.6 1:44:32.9 3:49.6
More Than 7 15:46.5 2:00:19.5 4:49.5
Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 13:30.4
5 5 11:50.9 11:50.9 0:00.0
6 11 11:54.0 23:45.0 0:03.1
7 18 11:55.1 35:40.1 0:04.2
20 38 13:435 49:23.7 1:52.6
30 68 18:08.6 1:07:32.4 6:17.7

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1

10/02/2015 10:30:50



Race Date

October 01, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 84

357
350
352
356
358
355
354
353
349
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Antonio Verdone
Riley Bauman
Spencer Griepentrog
Addison Schafer
Benno Wenzel
Tanner Oertel

Kolby Mueller

Adam Lieders

Brett Bangart

Team - Colby/Abby
Team Score (places): 112

163
172
167
161
162

g b~ WwN PP

Chase Oehmichen
Karl Verstynen
Talon Severson
Dalton Higley
Brian Larson

Team - Athens
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 187
2 185
3 188

Andrew Hartmann
Tanner Westfall
Jacob Kralcik

Athens Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Junior High
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
4 4
13 17
18 35
24 59
25 84
(26) (110)
(29) (139)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
3 3
23 26
27 53
28 81
31 112
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 4

Average Time: 13:33.4

11:43.5
12:52.1
13:24.4
14:49.4
14:57.4
14:59.3
15:21.4
16:59.8
17:.07.7

- 5

11:43.5 0:00.0
24:35.6 1:08.6
38:00.1 1:40.9
52:49.5 3:05.9
1:07:47.0 3:13.9
1:22:46.3 3:15.8
1:38:07.7 3:37.9
1:55:07.6 5:16.3
2:12:15.4 5:24.2

Average Time: 15:11.0

11:43.1
14:43.1
14:59.3
15:06.6
19:22.7

-Inc.

Average Time:

12:26.6
12:34.0
14:03.8

11:43.1 0:00.0
26:26.3 3:00.0
41:25.7 3:16.1
56:32.3 3:235
1:15:55.0 7:39.5
12:26.6 0:00.0
25:00.7 0:07.4
39:04.6 1:.37.1

10/02/2015 10:30:50



Race Date
October 01, 2015

Place Team
1 Auburndale
2 Prentice/Rib Lale
3 Colby/Abby
4 Marathon
5 Stratford
Inc. Athens
Inc. Assumption

Athens Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls

Junior High
Top5 =
Places 1 2 3

39 2 6 9
Top 5 Times: 1:04:15.7

56 1 4 7
Top 5 Times: 1:05:40.0

61 3 5 14
Top 5 Times: 1:05:52.6

96 8 18 21
Top 5 Times: 1:08:30.2

109 11 15 20
Top 5 Times: 1:10:55.0

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1
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Race Date

October 01, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Name
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44
45

1
2
(<5)
3
(<5)
4

© 0N O O

10
11
12
13
(<5)
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
(<5)
7
(<5)
22
23
24
7
25
26
27
7
28
7
29
7
30
(<5)
31
32
33
7

304
213
189
164
378
297
160
217
295
244
218
219
347
214
220
376
171
341
296
166
247
229
348
246
191
215
192
165
242
168
223
169
243
241
222
300
170
299
216
342
190
240
298
340
302

Serena Moore
Taylor Stanton
Abby Van Rixel
Hailey Voelker
Samantha Nelson
Zoei Goodrich
Abbie Heidiger
Victoria Hasenhorl
Brook Peterson
Mira Beranek
Errika Zenner
Jordyn Karl
Angellia Verdone
Annalise Jewell
McKenna Zieher
Caroline Bovee
Daisy Feiten
Carolynn Hiebl
Kaitlyn Erickson
Elizabeth Winters
Livia Fingerson
Tiffany Karl

Sarah Zuelke
Sammy Welnetz
Elizabeth Van Rixel
Lilly Kloos

Maleah Redman
Ella Halopka
Sierra Gage
Trinity Severson
Aliah Hamus
Brett Schmitt
Madigan Fuhrman
Lorelie Peters
Autumn Richardson
Kylee Goodrich
Kya Viegut
Maddie Thums
Hannah Schulte
Rose Huther
Crystal Dearth
Sarah Fritz

Cristi Hartmann
Grace Greenberg
Leah Thums

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Athens Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High

Team
Prentice/Rib Lale
Auburndale
Athens
Colby/Abby
Assumption
Prentice/Rib Lale
Colby/Abby
Auburndale
Prentice/Rib Lale
Marathon
Auburndale
Auburndale
Stratford
Auburndale
Auburndale
Assumption
Colby/Abby
Stratford
Prentice/Rib Lale
Colby/Abby
Marathon
Auburndale
Stratford
Marathon
Athens
Auburndale
Athens
Colby/Abby
Marathon
Colby/Abby
Auburndale
Colby/Abby
Marathon
Marathon
Auburndale
Prentice/Rib Lale
Colby/Abby
Prentice/Rib Lale
Auburndale
Stratford
Athens
Marathon
Prentice/Rib Lale
Stratford
Prentice/Rib Lale

1

Time Pace
11:57.0 3:51/M
12:16.1  3:57/M
12:21.9  3:59/M
12:23.9

12:26.2 3:07/K
12:41.1  4:.05/M
12:43.8

12:44.8  4:06/M
12:52.5  4:09/M
12:53.3  4:09/M
12:59.3 4:11/M
13:00.1  4:12/M
13:04.4  4:13/M
13:15.2  4:16/M
13:16.5 4:17/M
13:19.2 3:20/K
13:21.8

13:21.8  4:18/M
13:23.2  4:19/M
13:28.5

13:30.1  4:21/M
13:31.3  4:22/M
13:33.1 4:22/M
13:37.6  4:24/M
13:38.8  4:24/M
13:38.9  4:24/M
13:50.9  4:28/M
13:54.4

13:59.6  4:31/M
14:07.9

14:12.9  4:35/M
14:15.3

14:29.4  4:40/M
14:31.1  4:41/M
14:43.6  4:45/M
14:45.9  4:45/M
14:48.6

14:56.8  4:49/M
14:57.8  4:49/M
14:58.9  4:50/M
15:10.6  4:54/M
15:23.4  4:58/M
15:29.9  5:00/M
15:56.6  5:08/M
15:57.7  5:09/M

10/02/2015 10:30:58



Race Date

October 01, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

>7)

34
>7)
>7)

35
>7)
>7)
>7)

259
343
305
301
344
303
221
306

Margaret Mouw
Aurora Leonhard
Samantha Westfall
Autumn Gedde
Kambria Leonhard
Karagan Esterholm
Kylie Frischman
Anna Hoffland

Athens Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High

Team
Marathon
Stratford
Prentice/Rib Lale
Prentice/Rib Lale
Stratford
Prentice/Rib Lale
Auburndale
Prentice/Rib Lale

Time Pace

16:09.1  5:13/M
16:10.1  5:13/M
16:10.7 5:13/M
16:22.6  5:17/M
16:27.2  5:18/M
16:30.6  5:19/M
17:08.1  5:32/M
18:10.4  5:52/M

10/02/2015 10:30:58



Athens Invitational

Race Date
October 01, 2015 Final Team Results
Girls
Junior High
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Auburndale Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 39 Average Time: 12:51.1
1 213 Taylor Stanton 2 2 12:16.1 12:16.1 0:00.0
2 217 Victoria Hasenhorl 6 8 12:44.8 25:01.0 0:28.6
3 218 Errika Zenner 9 17 12:59.3 38:00.3 0:43.1
4 219 Jordyn Karl 10 27 13:00.1 51:00.4 0:43.9
5 214  Annalise Jewell 12 39 13:15.2  1:04:15.7 0:59.0
6 220 McKenna Zieher (13) (52) 13:16.5  1:17:32.2 1:00.3
7 229 Tiffany Karl (29) (71) 13:31.3  1:31:03.6 1:15.2
8 215 Lilly Kloos More Than 7 13:38.9  1:44:425 1:22.7
9 223  Aliah Hamus More Than 7 14:12.9  1:58:55.5 1:56.7
10 222  Autumn Richardson More Than 7 14:43.6  2:13:39.1 2:27.4
11 216 Hannah Schulte More Than 7 14:57.8  2:28:37.0 2:41.7
12 221 Kylie Frischman More Than 7 17:08.1  2:45:45.2 4:51.9
Team - Prentice/Rib Lale Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 56 Average Time: 13:08.0
1 304 Serena Moore 1 1 11:57.0 11:57.0 0:00.0
2 297 Zoei Goodrich 4 5 12:41.1 24:38.2 0:44.1
3 295 Brook Peterson 7 12 12:52.5 37:30.8 0:55.4
4 296 Kaitlyn Erickson 16 28 13:23.2 50:54.1 1:26.1
5 300 Kylee Goodrich 28 56 14:45.9  1:05:40.0 2:48.8
6 299 Maddie Thums (29) (85) 14:56.8  1:20:36.9 2:59.7
7 298 Cristi Hartmann (32) (117) 15:29.9  1:36:06.8 3:32.8
8 302 Leah Thums More Than 7 15:57.7  1:52:04.6 4:00.6
9 305 Samantha Westfall More Than 7 16:10.7  2:08:15.3 4:13.6
10 301 Autumn Gedde More Than 7 16:22.6  2:24:38.0 4:25.6
11 303 Karagan Esterholm More Than 7 16:30.6  2:41:08.7 4:33.6
12 306 Anna Hoffland More Than 7 18:10.4  2:59:19.2 6:13.3
Team - Colby/Abby Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 61 Average Time: 13:10.5
1 164 Hailey Voelker 3 3 12:23.9 12:23.9 0:00.0
2 160 Abbie Heidiger 5 8 12:43.8 25:07.7 0:19.9
3 171 Daisy Feiten 14 22 13:21.8 38:29.6 0:57.9
4 166 Elizabeth Winters 17 39 13:28.5 51:58.1 1:04.6
5 165 Ella Halopka 22 61 13:54.4  1:05:52.6 1:30.5
6 168 Trinity Severson (24) (85) 14:07.9  1:20:00.5 1:44.0
7 169 Brett Schmitt (25) (110) 14:15.3  1:34:15.8 1:51.3
8 170 Kya Viegut More Than 7 14:48.6  1:49:04.5 2:24.7

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1 10/02/2015 10:31:04



Race Date
October 01, 2015

Athens Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Junior High
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place
Team - Marathon Finish Position
Team Score (places): 96
1 244  Mira Beranek 8 8
2 247 Livia Fingerson 18 26
3 246  Sammy Welnetz 21 a7
4 242 Sierra Gage 23 70
5 243 Madigan Fuhrman 26 96
6 241 Lorelie Peters (27) (123)
7 240 Sarah Fritz (31) (154)
8 259 Margaret Mouw More Than 7
Team - Stratford Finish Position
Team Score (places): 109
1 347 Angellia Verdone 11 11
2 341 Carolynn Hiebl 15 26
3 348 Sarah Zuelke 20 46
4 342 Rose Huther 30 76
5 340 Grace Greenberg 33 109
6 343 Aurora Leonhard (34) (143)
7 344 Kambria Leonhard (35) (178)
Team - Athens Finish Position
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 189 Abby Van Rixel Less Than 5
2 191 Elizabeth Van Rixel Less Than 5
3 192 Maleah Redman Less Than 5
4 190 Crystal Dearth Less Than 5
Team - Assumption Finish Position
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 378 Samantha Nelson Less Than 5
2 376 Caroline Bovee Less Than 5
Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2

Cumulative

Time Time

- 4

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:42.0

12:53.3 12:53.3
13:30.1 26:23.4
13:37.6 40:01.1
13:59.6 54:00.7
14:29.4 1.08:30.2
14:31.1 1:23:01.3
15:23.4 1:38:24.8
16:09.1 1:54:33.9
- b5

0:00.0
0:36.8
0:44.3
1:06.3
1:36.1
1:37.7
2:30.1
3:15.8

Average Time: 14:11.0

13:04.4 13:04.4 0:00.0
13:21.8 26:26.2 0:17.4
13:33.1 39:59.4 0:28.7
14:58.9 54:58.3 1:54.4
15:56.6  1:10:55.0 2:52.2
16:10.1  1:27:05.2 3:05.7
16:27.2  1:43:32.5 3:22.8
- Inc.

Average Time:

12:21.9 12:21.9 0:00.0
13:38.8 26:00.8 1:16.9
13:50.9 39:51.7 1:28.9
15:10.6 55:02.4 2:48.7
-Inc.

Average Time:

12:26.2 12:26.2 0:00.0
13:19.2 25:45.5 0:53.0

10/02/2015 10:31:04



